Liga Klubow Szkoét Gimnazjalnych i Licealnych
Gliwice, 25-10-2013 - 1-1-2014

Konkurencja 2
2013-10-25 - 10:20

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

13 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz9

2 Knap Zuzanna

3 Krzyz Aleksandra
4 Matuszny Weronika
5 Majda Daria

6 Kocela Dzesika

Seria2z9

1 Kania Adrianna
Koczy Ewira
Chmiel Karolina
Mandla Izabela
Redzio Marietta
Krypczyk Natalia
Dyoniziak Natalia
Biedron Wiktoria

O~NOOOTA~,WN

Seria3z9

1 Gajtkowska Zuzanna
2 Gurgul Patrycja

3 Noworzyn Wiktoria

4 Weiser Maja

5 Wawoczny Magdalena
6 Sugier Sonia

7 Gabrys Wiktoria

8 Sobieraj Victoria

Seria4z9

Tokarz Paulina
Zybata Nikola
Betleja Kinga
Pawera Karolina
Ztotecka Sylwia
Olszewska Zuzanna
Surman Julia
Przegendza Agata

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

Seria5z9

1 Marciniak Agnieszka
2 Brachaczek Emilia
3 Jurkowska Emilia

4 Wasilewska Julia

5 Swistun Julia

6 Domagata Julia

7 Joniec Patrycja

8 Kaluza Alicja
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UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
MOSM Tychy

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

ks Pigtka Chorzéw

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Goérnicza

Muks Gilus Gilowice
MOSM Tychy

Mks - Mos Katowice
Muks Gilus Gilowice
MOSM Tychy

UKS Agquatica Pawlowice
SiKReT

Mks - Mos Katowice

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

UKS Agquatica Pawiowice
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gdrnicza
ks Pigtka Chorzow

KS. Gornik Radlin

SiKReT

SiKReT

ks Pigtka Chorzow

MOSM Tychy

KS. Gdrnik Radlin

MOSM Tychy

Gimnazjum Nr 3 Ruda Slgska
MOSM Tychy

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gdrnicza
Mks - Mos Katowice
Gimnazjum Nr 3 Ruda Slagska

Gimnazjum Nr 3 Ruda Slaska
TKKF Szczygtowice

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
SiKReT

TKKF Szczygtowice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gdrnicza
MOSIR Mystowice

ks Pigtka Chorzow
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Liga Klubow Szkoét Gimnazjalnych i Licealnych
Gliwice, 25-10-2013 - 1-1-2014

Konkurencja 2, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

Seria6z9

1 Kobuszko Wiktoria

2 Michalska Katarzyna

3 Cierpka Marta

4 Mikus Katrzyna
Brembor Patrycja

6 Bochenska Wiktoria SR
7 Bober Laura

8 totecka Aleksandra

(€]

Seria7z9

Jarosz Magdalena
2 Kolbe Wiktoria

3 Golec Aleksandra
Sleziak Natalia
Zak Klaudia

Fuks Gabriela
Maruszczyk Beata
Pieczka Martyna

=
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Seria8z9

1 Rozniewska Agata

2 Olbrich Karolina

3 Nowak Martyna

4 Kamieniarz Weronika
5 Kaczmarczyk Julia

6 Kubik Martyna

7 Andrejko Julia

8 Rostowska Wiktoria

Seria9z9

1 Kruszniewska Kinga

2 Bajura Marta

3 Durczynska Katarzyna
Peda Paulina

Banbor Aleksandra
Sliwiriska Marta
Bieniek Paulina

Nocon Anna
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00
98
99
00
99
99
99
00

98
98
99
98
00
99
00
00

97
97
96
99
00
99
99
97

99
98
99
98
97
97
99
97

MOSM Tychy

Muks Gilus Gilowice

ks Pigtka Chorzow

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
ks Pigtka Chorzow

KS Unia Racibérz

TKKF Szczygtowice

KS. Gornik Radlin

KS. Gornik Radlin

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

ks Pigtka Chorzow

MOSM Tychy

Muks Gilus Gilowice

MOSM Tychy

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

TKKF Szczygtowice

KS. Gornik Radlin

KS. Gornik Radlin

UKS Aligator Gorzyce

KS. Gornik Radlin

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza

KS. Gornik Radlin

UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

KS. Gornik Radlin

ks Pigtka Chorzéw

TKKF Szczygtowice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Goérnicza
TKKF Szczygtowice

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
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